3.		
		P.S.C. Ky. No1
		Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
		cancers 1.5.c. ky. no
^		
	WEST CARROLL WATER DIST	TRICT
	OF	
	CARROLLTON, KENTUCK	Y
	Rates, Rules and Regulations	for Furnishing
	Water Service	
	AT	
1		
	West Carroll County, Ker	ntucky
4		
- 1		
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE CO	MMISSION OF
	KENTUCKY	WWT2010M OI
	ISSUED July 18 , 1983 E	FFECTIVE March 15, 19 82
		FFECTIVE 17
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
	EFFECTIVE	
	ISSUED BY	West Carroll Water District
		(Name of Utility)
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8(1)	fon Dune
	By Jedan C New	Chairman, Board of Water District

C 9-84

P.S.C. NO. 1  2nd Revuse SHEET NO.  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.  SHEET NO.	1st Revise
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	1st Revise
SHEET NO	1
	1
ON OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNIT
the West Carroll County	
\$8.50 (minimum monthly charge)	I
3:25 per 1,000 Gallons	1
.90 per 1,000 Gallons	1
	1
2	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
MAR 1 5 1983	
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.	
	•
RX. bran ( Noel	
- The state of the	
V	8
DATE EFFECTIVE 3-15	82
cor	mmissioners
whlie Commiss Commission of	Vontagler
	\$8.50 (minimum monthly charge) 31.25 per 1,000 Gallons 2.25 per 1,000 Gallons 1.25 per 1,000 Gallons .90 per 1,000 Gallons .90 per 1,000 Gallons  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE  MAR 15 1983  PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9(1) BY JURIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE  MAR 15 1983  PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9(1) BY JURIC SERVICE COMMISSION Of Commission of

·	Toti West Carrott County, Rental	CKY
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1	
	2nd Revised Sheet No. 3	
WEST CARROLL COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1st	
	Revised Sheet No. 3	
RULES AND	REGULATIONS	
Section 5. If the water service of any cus of the water bill, the District shall requi and payment of delinquent water bill or bil	re payment of \$10.00 reconnection charge	,
Section 6. The fee for reestablishing a di than a delinquent customer) shall be \$10.00		
Section 7. *A-rental-deposit-of-\$25.00-shall This-fee-to-be-deposited in an Escrow accommove Interest-shall-be-paid at-the-rate-o	int and refunded to the customer when they	Ė
Section 8. The fee for collecting delinque	nt water bills shall be \$10.00.	
Section 9. The rates herein established sh subject, however, to approval of the Public and regulations of the Public Service Commi Resolution to the extent applicable, the sa	Service Commission of Kentucky. All rulession shall be deemed a part of this Rate	es
Section 6. Footnote.  Any customer wishing to have meters removed while the property is vacant due to vacation shall be charged to reinstall meter. This the expense incurred by the District to hir time maintenance man is employed at this time.	on, moving and etc., a fee of \$10.00 fee being necessary to cover part of the someone to replace meter. No full-	
*See Original Sheet No. 4	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ION
	MAR 1 5 1983	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5: SECTION 9 (1)	:011,
	BY: C PULL	
DATE OF ISSUE Quely 18, 1983	DATE EFFECTIVE 3 - 15 - 8	73
Month Day Year		Year
ISSUED BY James of Officer	Chairman, Board of Water District Title Address	200
/ Name of Officer	Address	

C8-87

P.O. Box 45, Carrollton, KY 41008